
2019 Monthly Revenue 

(In Thousands of New Taiwan Dollars) 

 

Month 
Month YTD 

Net Revenue YoY Change Net Revenue YoY Change 

Jan.   746,884   12.95    746,884   12.95 

Feb.  459,234 22.93    1,206,118 16.55 

Mar.  575,371  18.59   1,781,489   17.20 

Apr.   452,865 12.87   2,234,354  16.30 

May   349,644  -13.69   2,583,998 11.08 

Jun.   302,468 -4.72    2,886,466 9.18 

Jul.  350,329   11.59    3,301,191 11.61 

Aug.   430,603  1.69    3,667,594  8.47 

Sept.   501,204   -10.82   4,168,798  5.72 

Oct.   560,449  29.24    4,729,247 8.05 

Nov.   525,651  1.34    5,254,898   7.34 

Dec.   586,757 -6.41    5,841,655   5.78 

  

 


